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A C Hotel by Marriott
Aloft Houston Downtown
C. Baldwin
Cambria Hotel
Courtyard by Marriott  
Embassy Suites Hotel 
Four Seasons Hotel
Hampton Inn
Hilton Americas Houston
Holiday Inn Express
Homewood Suites
Hotel ICON
Hyatt Place Hotel
Hyatt Regency Houston
JW Marriott
The Laura
Le Meridien
Magnolia Hotel
Marriott Marquis
Moxy Hotel
Residence Inn Houston
Sam Houston Hotel
Springhill Suites
The Whitehall Houston

$219
$219
$249
$189
$229
$249
$304
$239
$249
$172
$249
$249
$199
$199
$249
$239
$229
$259
$243
$240
$229
$249
$229
$169
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DOWNTOWN HOTELS

          METRORail Lines

          SIX IN THE CITY
          $6 Anywhere in Downtown


